
It is a perfect day everyday, to eIt is a perfect day everyday, to explore the best divingxplore the best diving
locations in the Maldives,locations in the Maldives,  

Enjoy vast variety of sport and recreation activities atEnjoy vast variety of sport and recreation activities at  
Dhigufaru Island Resort.Dhigufaru Island Resort.



Dhigufaru Diving
Discover the magic of the silent World!

Fulhangi Dive center (5 Star PADI Dive Center) is equipped by Scuba pro renowned for
its outstanding quality. Affiliated to PADI (the Professional Association of Diving

Instructors), the largest dive association in the world. Dhigufaru Island Resort is located
in Baa Atoll. Only 20 minutes away from Dhigufaru, divers will discover various

unexplored dive sites with the most amazing fauna of Maldives such as grey reef sharks,
nurse sharks, the seasonal manta ray, black spotted sting ray and the graceful eagle

ray.

CERTIFIED DIVERS 

Check dive (Only tank & weight) 

1 – 5 Dives

6 – 10 Dives

11 – 20 Dives 

21 Dives & upwards

Night Dive Supplement

FREE

$98.00
$93.00

$88.00
$83.00
$26.00

EQUIPMENT RENTAL 

Digital Camera per Session 

Digital Camera – half day 

Mask per day 

Fins per day

Full Scuba Set (1 week )

Dive Computer per dive day 

BCD Jacket per dive day 

Wet Suit per dive day 

Regulator per dive day 

Dive Torch per dive 

$35.00
$47.00
$06.00
$04.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00
FREE

$10.00
$12.00

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST (Government Tax).

PER DIVE

FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER



ENTRY LEVEL 

Bubble maker

Discover Scuba - lagoon

Discover Scuba – by boat      

Repeat Discover Scuba – by boat 

Scuba Diver

Open Water Diver

Upgrade to Open Water

Open Water referral

Scuba Tune up (Refresher) 

$83.00
$120.00
$186.00

$165.00
$466.00

$673.00
$378.00
$445.00

$125.00

SPECIALTY COURSE

Adventure Diver

Advanced Open Water Diver 

Single Adventure Dive

Nitrox Course 

2 Dive Specialty course 

4 Dive Specialty course

Emergency First Response

Rescue Diver      

Dive Master 

$445.00
$570.00

$125.00
$320.00
$362.00
$540.00

$285.00
$620.00
$1500.00

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST (Government Tax).

FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER



POWER SPORTS 

Jet Ski 30 min per wave runner 

Jet Ski 45 min per wave runner 

Jet Ski 60 min per wave runner 

Flyboard Ride 15 mins

Flyboard Ride 30 mins

Flyboard Lesson (Single)

Flyboard Lesson for Couples

$150.00
$200.00
$244.00
$95.00

$178.00
$178.00
$320.00

WATER TOWABLE 

Wake board / Water Ski / knee board

Lesson 20 min

Wake board / Water Ski / knee board 

Expert 20 min

One-person fun tube 15 min per guest

 Two-person fun tube 15 min per guest 

$90.00

$75.00

$75.00

$50.00

Dhigufaru Watersports
Fulfill your thrilling fantasy and joyful moment 

with our variety of high tech toys!
Sail along Dhigufaru Island Resort reef with our windsurf. Experience a feeling of speed
with your Jet. Cruise along and surf Dhigufaru Island Resort with the Stand Up Paddle.

Feel the flying sensation with Kite surfing.

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST (Government Tax).

FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER



WIND SPORTS

Windsurfing fun course (3 hours)  per Pax

Windsurfing short course (2 hours per pax)

Windsurf private lesson (1 hour)

Windsurf rental (Certified) per hour

Kite + board hire (certified) per hour

$207.00
$155.00
$98.00
$62.00

$93.00

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST (Government Tax).

NON- MOTORIZED 

Stand Up Paddle (SUP) lesson (1 hour per

Pax)

Stand Up Paddle (SUP) rental (1 hours per

Pax)

Single Kayak 1 hour 

Double Kayak 1 hour 

$37.00

$13.00
$07.00
$13.00

FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER



SNORKELING RENTAL

Mask  (Per day)

Snorkel (Per day)

Fins (Per day)    

Complete Snorkeling Kit (Per day)

Life Jacket (Per day)

To be returned before 18:00

$05.50
$02.00
$04.00
$10.00
$08.00

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST (Government Tax).

SNORKELING HOUSE REEF ONLY

Discover snorkeling lesson 

1 hour per person (15:30-16:30)

Guided snorkeling house reef

Per Pax (10:00 am & 14:00 pm ONLY)

Private snorkeling with guide 1hour per Pax

Private snorkeling with guide 2 hours per

Pax

$47.00

$26.00
$47.00

$67.00

FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER



SNORKELING TRIP (SCHEDULE)

Dhoni snorkeling per person (min 4 Pax)

Duration 2 hours (10:00 am each day)

Dhoni snorkeling per person (min 2 Pax)

Duration 2 hours (if only 2 person)

Snorkeling by watersport speed

Duration 2 hours per Pax (min 2 Pax)

Dhoni snorkeling trip private (max 4 Pax) 

Duration 2 hours

Snorkeling with Turtle per Pax (Baa atoll)

30 min (min 4 Pax)      

 Snorkeling with Turtle per Pax

(Baa atoll) 30 min (If only 2 Pax)

Snorkeling with Manta ray per Pax

(Hanifaru Bay) 45 min (min 4 Pax)

Snorkeling with Manta ray per Pax

(Hanifaru Bay) 45 min (If only 2 Pax) 

$47.00

$67.00

$85.00

$310.00

$135.00

$180.00

$185.00

$238.00

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST (Government Tax).

Note: Life Jackets are compulsory and provided complimentary for all water sports activities. 
For All Schedule trips, please sign up with Dive & Watersports the Day before.

FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER



Speed Adventures

PRIVATE SNORKELING (2HRS)

PRIVATE 1 HOUR FUN CRUISE

PRIVATE HALF DAY EXCURSION (4HRS)
(SNORKELING, SANDBANK & CRUISE)

$275.00

$175.00

$500.00

DHIGUFARU- 4 (Watersports Speed)
Max 2 Pax + Child

BOAT RENTAL (1HR)

BOAT RENTAL (4HRS)

BOAT RENTAL (2HRS)

$180.00

$480.00

$280.00

DIVE CHARGES (PER DIVE) $58.00

BIG I (Dive Speed)

Max 4 Pax 

For Dive and Snorkeling

HALF DAY (4HRS)

FULL DAY (8HRS)

$1000.00

$1800.00

BIG GAME

Max 4 Pax

(TEA, COFFEE, SOFT DRINKS & SNACKS INCLUDED)

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST (Government Tax).

FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER



All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% 

T-GST tax.

All prices are in US Dollars.

All water activities are subject to weather conditions. 

The Management reserves the right to cancel any 

activities at any given time in view of your safety.

 Damaged equipment will be charged.

Diving – Diving with a computer is obligatory. All diving 

rates includes tank and weights.

Water sports – Life jacket are obligatory.

General Policies
FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS CENTER




