# FULHANGI DIVE & WATERSPORTS





It is a perfect day everyday, to explore the best diving locations in the Maldives,
Enjoy vast variety of sport and recreation activities at

Dhigufaru Island Resort.

# Migufaru Diving

Discover the magic of the silent World!

Fulhangi Dive center (5 Star PADI Dive Center) is equipped by Scuba pro renowned for its outstanding quality. Affiliated to PADI (the Professional Association of Diving Instructors), the largest dive association in the world. Dhigufaru Island Resort is located in Baa Atoll. Only 20 minutes away from Dhigufaru, divers will discover various unexplored dive sites with the most amazing fauna of Maldives such as grey reef sharks, nurse sharks, the seasonal manta ray, black spotted sting ray and the graceful eagle ray.

### **CERTIFIED DIVERS**

	PER DIVE
Check dive (Only tank & weight)	FREE
1 – 5 Dives	\$98.00
6 – 10 Dives	\$93.00
11 – 20 Dives	\$88.00
21 Dives & upwards	\$83.00
Night Dive Supplement	\$26.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL	

Digital Camera per Session	\$35.00
Digital Camera – half day	\$47.00
Mask per day	\$06.00
Fins per day	\$04.00
Full Scuba Set (1 week )	\$40.00
Dive Computer per dive day	\$10.00
BCD Jacket per dive day	\$10.00
Wet Suit per dive day	FREE
Regulator per dive day	\$10.00
Dive Torch per dive	\$12.00

## **ENTRY LEVEL**

Bubble maker	\$83.00
Discover Scuba - lagoon	\$120.00
Discover Scuba – by boat	\$186.00
Repeat Discover Scuba – by boat	\$165.00
Scuba Diver	\$466.00
Open Water Diver	\$673.00
Upgrade to Open Water	\$378.00
Open Water referral	\$445.00
Scuba Tune up (Refresher)	\$125.00

# SPECIALTY COURSE

Adventure Diver	\$445.00
Advanced Open Water Diver	\$570.00
Single Adventure Dive	\$125.00
Nitrox Course	\$320.00
2 Dive Specialty course	\$362.00
4 Dive Specialty course	\$540.00
Emergency First Response	\$285.00
Rescue Diver	\$620.00
Dive Master	\$1500.00

# Migufaru Watersports

Fulfill your thrilling fantasy and joyful moment with our variety of high tech toys!

Sail along Dhigufaru Island Resort reef with our windsurf. Experience a feeling of speed with your Jet. Cruise along and surf Dhigufaru Island Resort with the Stand Up Paddle.

Feel the flying sensation with Kite surfing.

### **POWER SPORTS**

Jet Ski 30 min per wave runner	\$150.00
Jet Ski 45 min per wave runner	\$200.00
Jet Ski 60 min per wave runner	\$244.00
Flyboard Ride 15 mins	\$95.00
Flyboard Ride 30 mins	\$178.00
Flyboard Lesson (Single)	\$178.00
Flyboard Lesson for Couples	\$320.00

### **WATER TOWABLE**

Wake board / Water Ski / knee board	
Lesson 20 min	\$90.00
Wake board / Water Ski / knee board	
Expert 20 min	\$75.00
One-person fun tube 15 min per guest	\$75.00
Two-person fun tube 15 min per guest	\$50.00

# WIND SPORTS

Windsurfing fun course (3 hours) per Pax	\$207.00
Windsurfing short course (2 hours per pax)	\$155.00
Windsurf private lesson (1 hour)	\$98.00
Windsurf rental (Certified) per hour	\$62.00
Kite + board hire (certified) per hour	\$93.00

# **NON- MOTORIZED**

Stand Up Paddle (SUP) lesson (1 hour per	
Pax)	\$37.00
Stand Up Paddle (SUP) rental (1 hours per	
Pax)	\$13.00
Single Kayak 1 hour	\$07.00
Double Kayak 1 hour	\$13.00

# **SNORKELING RENTAL**

Mask (Per day)	\$05.50
Snorkel (Per day)	\$02.00
Fins (Per day)	\$04.00
Complete Snorkeling Kit (Per day)	\$10.00
Life Jacket (Per day)	\$08.00
To be returned before 18:00	

## **SNORKELING HOUSE REEF ONLY**

Discover snorkeling lesson	
1 hour per person (15:30-16:30)	\$47.00
Guided snorkeling house reef	
Per Pax (10:00 am & 14:00 pm ONLY)	\$26.00
Private snorkeling with guide Thour per Pax	\$47.00
Private snorkeling with guide 2 hours per	
Pax	\$67.00

## **SNORKELING TRIP (SCHEDULE)**

Dhoni snorkeling per person (min 4 Pax)	
Duration 2 hours (10:00 am each day)	\$47.00
Dhoni snorkeling per person (min 2 Pax)	
Duration 2 hours (if only 2 person)	\$67.00
Snorkeling by watersport speed	
Duration 2 hours per Pax (min 2 Pax)	\$85.00
Dhoni snorkeling trip private (max 4 Pax)	
Duration 2 hours	\$310.00
Snorkeling with Turtle per Pax (Baa atoll)	
30 min (min 4 Pax)	\$135.00
Snorkeling with Turtle per Pax	
(Baa atoll) 30 min (If only 2 Pax)	\$180.00
Snorkeling with Manta ray per Pax	
(Hanifaru Bay) 45 min (min 4 Pax)	\$185.00
Snorkeling with Manta ray per Pax	
(Hanifaru Bay) 45 min (If only 2 Pax)	\$238.00

Note: Life Jackets are compulsory and provided complimentary for all water sports activities.

For All Schedule trips, please sign up with Dive & Watersports the Day before.

# Speed Adventures

### **DHIGUFARU- 4 (Watersports Speed)**

Max 2 Pax + Child

PRIVATE SNORKELING (2HRS) \$275.00

PRIVATE HALF DAY EXCURSION (4HRS) \$500.00

(SNORKELING, SANDBANK & CRUISE)

PRIVATE 1 HOUR FUN CRUISE \$175.00

### **BIG I (Dive Speed)**

Max 4 Pax

For Dive and Snorkeling

BOAT RENTAL (1HR) \$180.00

BOAT RENTAL (2HRS) \$280.00

BOAT RENTAL (4HRS) \$480.00

DIVE CHARGES (PER DIVE) \$58.00

**BIG GAME** 

Max 4 Pax

HALF DAY (4HRS) \$1000.00

FULL DAY (8HRS) \$1800.00

(TEA, COFFEE, SOFT DRINKS & SNACKS INCLUDED)

# General Policies

- All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 16%
   T-GST tax.
- All prices are in US Dollars.
- All water activities are subject to weather conditions.
- The Management reserves the right to cancel any activities at any given time in view of your safety.
- Damaged equipment will be charged.
- Diving Diving with a computer is obligatory. All diving rates includes tank and weights.
- Water sports Life jacket are obligatory.

